RTT750HR.NX1P
Speedy Tie, 200lb. 29.52" Max. Bun. Dia 8.27" PA66, Yellow, 25/pk
Article Number: 115-00000
Part Number: RTT750HR.NX1P
Type: RTT750HR
Material: PA66
1. Base Data
Part No. RTT750HR.NX1P
Type RTT750HR
Color Yellow
Features An entirely new design in cable management, the
SpeedyTie is a fully re-usable, easily releasable lashing
tie. The SpeedyTie’s unique design allows it to be released
with one hand. - Just one click to tie and untie - Fully re-
usable - Once applied, the ta
Application The SpeedyTie is a versatile tool for countless
applications: - Electrical Contractors - Heating &
Ventilation Contractors - Residential Construction -
General and Heavy Industry - Packaging - Tubing and Pipe
Bundling - An “Extra Hand” for Overhead Instal
2. Product Dimensions
Min. Tensile Strength 200 lbs / 888 N
Length (L) 29.52 " / 750 mm
Width (W) .51 " / 13.0 mm
Min. Ø Bundle 1.57 " / 40.0 mm
Max. Ø Bundle 8.27 " / 210 mm
4. Material and Specifications
Material Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)
Material Shortcut PA66
Flammability UL94 V2
Operating Temperature -40 °F to +185 °F (-40 °C to +85 °C) continuous
ROHS Conformity
Logistic and Packaging
Packaging Type bag
Pkg. Qty. 25
Carton Qty. 1 Pieces
EAN code 4031026229461
UPC 08930623649
Material Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)
Color Yellow , Red
Operating
Temperature
-40 °F to +185 °F
(-40 °C to +85 °C) continuous
Flammability UL94 V2
Article No. Part No. Type Description
Min. Tensile
Strength Length (L)
Max. Ø
Bundle Width (W)
Pkg.
Qty.
Carton
Qty.lbs.    (N) in.    (mm) in.   (mm) in.   (mm)
115-00001 RTT750HR.NX900 RTT750HR
Distributor Pack - order
in carton qty. only
200 lbs (888) 29.52″ (750) 8.27″ (210) .51″ (13) 5 60
115-00000 RTT750HR.NX1P RTT750HR
OEM Pack - order in
carton qty. only
200 lbs (888) 29.52″ (750) 8.27″ (210) .51″ (13) 25 300
Dimensions are approximate and subject to technical changes.  Use Part No. for ordering and Type for specification purposes.
B u n d l i n g  a n d  S e c u r i n g
C a b l e  T i e s
27
Speedy Tie
SpeedyTie - Quick and easy. Speedy Tie is particularly suited for
temporary but safe bundling or fixing.
Material Data
Product Selection
Packaging Configurations
Distributor Packs
- Printed bag with a hang hole
- Display box
- 60 SpeedyTies - 12 bags of 5
OEM Packs
- Plain bag (no hang hole)
- Standard box
- 300 SpeedyTies - 12 bags of 25
Distributor Pack - point of purchase
display for the SpeedyTie.
An entirely new design in cable management, the SpeedyTie is a fully re-usable, easily
releasable lashing tie. The SpeedyTie’s unique design allows it to be released with one
hand.
- Just one click to tie and untie
- Fully re-usable
- Once applied, the tail can be neatly tucked away for added safety
- Highly visible yellow color — also available in black, high impact modified material
- Versatile design allows use for multiple applications
The SpeedyTie is a versatile tool for countless applications:
- Electrical Contractors
- Heating & Ventilation Contractors
- Residential Construction
- General and Heavy Industry
- Packaging
- Tubing and Pipe Bundling
- An “Extra Hand” for Overhead Installations
- In Plant Transfer of Products